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Neighborhood Impact Alert Venues

High (50,000+) WFC – Wells Fargo Center

Med (25,000 – 50,000) LFF – Lincoln Financial Field

Low (<25,000) CBP – Citizens Bank Park

(Attendance Estimates) XL! – Xfinity Live!

Scan QR Code 

with mobile device 

to view most recent 

calendar update on 

SCSSD website

Event Schedule
Version 16 – 02/03/2025

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

1New Year’s Day

11:00 AM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(5,000)

3:00 PM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(4,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(2,000)

2
11:00 AM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(2,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(2,000)

3
11:00 AM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(3,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(4,000)

4
11:00 AM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(5,000)

3:00 PM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(6,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
Disney on Ice
(3,000)

5
1:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Giants
(69,000)

6
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Suns
(14,000)

7
7:30 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Maple Leafs
(15,000)

8
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Wizards
(14,000)

9
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Stars
(15,000)

10
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Pelicans
(16,000)

11
1:00 PM – WFC
WINGS
vs Roughnecks
(5,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Ducks
(17,000)

12
4:30 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Packers
> NFC Wild Card Playoff
(69,000)

13
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Panthers
(15,000)

14
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Thunder
(14,000)

15
7:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Knicks
(17,000)

16 17
7:00 PM – WFC
College Basketball
Villanova vs Providence
(9,000)

18
7:30 PM – WFC
Tom Segura 
Comedy
(14,000)

19
3:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Rams
> NFC Divisional Playoff
(69,000)

20 MLK Day

5:00 PM – WFC
WINGS
vs Warriors
(4,000)

21
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Red Wings
(14,000)

22 23 24
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Cavaliers
(16,000)

25
12:00 PM – XL!
Winter Jawn
(5,000)

8:00 PM – WFC
Bare Knuckle 
Fighting
(15,000)

26
3:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Commanders
> NFC Championship
(69,000)

27
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Devils
(17,000)

28
7:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Lakers
(18,000)

29
7:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Kings
(13,000)

30
7:30 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Islanders
(15,000)

31
7:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Nuggets
(16,000)

JANUARY 2025


